
From: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
To: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov

Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov

Date: 8/21/2015 3:51:16 PM 
Subject: FW: Sr Solutions FY 14 Overage of Meals

Attachments: Oconee HDM.xlsx 
DOC004.PDF

From: Karen Carter [kcarter@scacog.org]
Sent: Thursday, August 28, 2014 11:37 AM
To: Aging, PSA Help
Cc: Kester, Tony; Steve Pelissier
Subject: Sr Solutions FY 14 Overage of Meals

Attached are documents regarding the above mentioned subject. The spreadsheet attached has both Oconee and 
Anderson County data. A memo is attached with the overall results of information.

Karen B. Carter, AAA Director
Appalachian Council of Governments 
30 Century Circle, PO Box 6668 
Greenville, SC 29606
864-242-9733, kcarter@scacog.org
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